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114074

STEVENS, KATHLEEN

1990 — 1991 CITY;COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY

110297
110428
110430
110987
111011

111124
111875
111419
111586
111742
111776
111777
112283
112320
112320
112320
112320
112321
112385
112385
112386
112386
112386
112386
112552
1124638
112780
112949
112963
112993
112994
112998
112999
113000
113001

113007
113032
113033
113036

113037
113100

113100

113100
113100
113266
113266
113271

113273
113322
113322
113322
113323
113324

1133235
11338
113322
113455
113456
113456
113522
113567
113611
113612
113613
113616
113617
1134622
1134622
113622
113622
113623
113624
113623
113650
113651

113652
113653
1135654
113655
1136546

OKLA SAFETY COUNCIL
SCHOLASTIC INC
COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH
DECK TH WALLS

EXPRESS STORAGE
AMERICAN GUIDANCE SERVICE
QUIK PRINT

SPENCER-MEAD

ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY
PC DESIGNS INC

OKLAHOMA EAGLE
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP
HONDA OF TULSA

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

ACE GLASS INC

IN HIS IMAGE INC

IN HIS IMAGE INC
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
JONES JIMMIE CO THE
MANPOWER INC

COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO
VYVX TELECOM INC

SECA CORP

TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC
OWENS AND MINOR INC
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP
FISHER SCIENTIFIC
THOMAS SCIENTIFIC
ANSELL, INC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC
CURTIN MATHESON
EVERGREEN SCIENTIFIC
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP
SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

SCOTT RICE

FISHER SCIENTIFIC
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP
WAL-MART

WAL-MART

WAL-MART

PROFESSIONAL STUDIO
HANEN RESDURCE CENTRE
ADMIRAL LOCK & SAFE CO
BBC OFFICE EQUIPMENT
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL
EXPRESS PHYSICIANS SUPPLY
EXPRESS PHYSICIANS SUPPLY
WESCHE CO

COLE-PARMER

MINI STORAGE #7

TOWN OF SKIATOOK

PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK
ENGLE, PATTY

LLOYD, J O DVM MPH

CITY OF TULSA

CITYy OF TULSA

CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF TULSA

HICKS, PHYLLIS A

PUBL ISHERS MARKETING
SMITH, ROBLYN

AT&T

MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
CELLULAR ONE-TULSA

AT&T

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS

TRAVEL" 17 .50
TRAINING 30.04
SUPPLIES 108.95
SUPPLIES 16.45
SUPPL.IES 40.00
RENTALS 142.00
SUPPLIES 25,45
SERVICES 13.90
SUPPLIES 1,001.00
SUPPLIES 25.2.
SUPPLIES 1,255.00
SERVICES 21.00
SERVICES 430.34
MAINT. 42.89
SUPPLIES 34 .49
SUPPLIES 52.50
SUPPLIES 26.84
SUPPLIES 37.10
SUPPLIES 116.42
SERVICES 250.00
SERVICES 600.00
SERVICES 52.31
SERVICES 48.13
SERVICES 62.77
SERVICES 46,03
SUPPLIES 55.69
SERVICES 403,20
SUPPLIES 17.11
SERVICES 490.42
SUPPLIES 19.44
SUBS/MEMBER 15.00
SUPPLIES g88.88
SUPPLIES 36.10
SUPPLIES 427.58
SUPPLIES 328.32
SUPPLIES 87.56
SUPPLIES 272.00
SUPPLIES 122.78
SUPPL.IES 52.50
SUPPLIES 180.93
SUPPLIES 188.68
SUPPLIES 458,47
SUPPLIES 115.92
SUPPLIES 131.24
SUPPLIES 23.04
SUPPLIES 7.63
SUPPLIES 63.96
SUPPLIES 724 .72
SUPPLIES 557.35
SUPPLIES 16.00
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 305.97
SUPPLIES 55.76
SUPPLIES 265.00
SUPPLIES 287.50
SUPPLIES 5.60
SUPPLIES 24 .40
SUPPLIES 147.00
SERVICES 1,182.50
SUPPL IES 41.95
SUPPLIES 41.95
MAINT. 13.468
SUPPLIES 21.43
RENTALS &£8.00
SERVICES 41,05
SERVICES 403.35
MILEAGE 45.84
TRAVEL 406 .94
SERVICES 26.81
SERVICES 24 .66
SERVICES 32.17
SERVICES 23.58
MILEAGE 16.56
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 209.00
MILEAGE 56. 40
SERVICES 10.95
SERVICES 266.30
SERVICES 91.87
SERVICES 37.85
SERVICES 69.70
SERVICES 95.06
SERVICES .23




