MONDAY, MARCH	1 25, 1991, CONTINUED	
114074	CTEVENC MATHEEN	TDAUEL
		TRAVEL: 47.50
1990 - 1991 CI	TY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY OKLA SAFETY COUNCIL	TRAINING 30.04
110428	SCHOLASTIC INC	SUPPLIES 108.95
110430	COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH	SUPPLIES 16.45
110987	DECK TH WALLS EXPRESS STORAGE	SUPPLIES 40.00
111011	AMERICAN GUIDANCE SERVICE	RENTALS 142.00 SUPPLIES 75.65
11,1275	QUIK PRINT	SERVICES 13.90
111419	SPENCER-MEAD	SUPPLIES 1,001.00
111586   111742	ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY PC DESIGNS INC	SUPPLIES 25.22 SUPPLIES 1,255.00
111776	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES 21.00
111777	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	
112283	HONDA OF TULSA SCOTT RICE	MAINT. 42.89 SUPPLIES 34.49
112320	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES 52.50
112320		SUPPLIES 26.84
112320 112321	SCOTT RICE ACE GLASS INC	SUPPLIES 37.10 SUPPLIES 116.42
112385		SERVICES 250.00
112385	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES 600.00
112386 112386		SERVICES 52.31 SERVICES 48.13
112386	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 62.77
112386		SERVICES 46.03
112552   112638	JONES JIMMIE CO THE MANPOWER INC	SUPPLIES 55.69 SERVICES 403.20
112780		SUPPLIES 17.11
112949	VYVX TELECOM INC	SERVICES 490.42
112963 112993	SECA CORP TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	SUPPLIES 19.44 SUBS/MEMBER 15.00
112996	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES 88.88
112998	OWENS AND MINOR INC	SUPPLIES 36.10
112999 113000	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES 427.58 SUPPLIES 328.32
113000	THOMAS SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES 87.56
113007	ANSELL, INC	SUPPLIES 272.00
113032 113033	FISHER SCIENTIFIC CURTIN MATHESON	SUPPLIES 122.78 SUPPLIES 52.50
113036	EVERGREEN SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES 180.93
113037	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES 188.68
113100	SCOTT RICE SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES 458.47 SUPPLIES 115.92
113100	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES 131.24
113100	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES 23.06
113266 113266	SCOTT RICE SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES 7.63 SUPPLIES 63.96
113271	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES 724.72
113273	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES 557.35
113322   113322	WAL-MART WAL-MART	SUPPLIES 16.00 MACHNRY/EQUIP. 305.97
113322	WAL-MART	SUPPLIES 55.76
113323	PROFESSIONAL STUDIO	SUPPLIES 265.00
113324 113325	HANEN RESOURCE CENTRE ADMIRAL LOCK & SAFE CO	SUPPLIES 287.50 SUPPLIES 5.60
113328	BBC OFFICE EQUIPMENT	SUPPLIES 24.40
113329	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES 147.00
113455 113456	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL EXPRESS PHYSICIANS SUPPLY	SERVICES 1,182.50 SUPPLIES 41.95
113456	EXPRESS PHYSICIANS SUPPLY	SUPPLIES 41.75
113522	WESCHE CO	MAINT. 13.68
113567 113611	COLE-PARMER MINI STORAGE #7	SUPPLIES 21.43 RENTALS 68.00
113611	TOWN OF SKIATOOK	SERVICES 41.05
113613	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK	SERVICES 403.35
113616 113617	ENGLE, PATTY LLOYD, J O DVM MPH	MILEAGE 45.84 TRAVEL 406.94
113627	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 26.81
113622	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 24.66
113622 113622	CITY OF TULSA CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 32.17 SERVICES 23.58
113623	HICKS, PHYLLIS A	MILEAGE 16.56
113624	PUBLISHERS MARKETING	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 209.00
113625 113650	SMITH, ROBLYN AT&T	MILEAGE 56.40 SERVICES 10.95
113650	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES 266.30
113652	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES 91.87
113653 113654	CELLULAR ONE-TULSA AT&T	SERVICES 37.25 SERVICES 69.70
113655	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES 95.06
113656	JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES 9.23
1		